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7th

6th

5th

4th

3rd McMillan ATV's

2nd
Lincoln ATV
Lincoln Manpower

Box
Richfield ATV
Manpower from Hewitt and
Richfield   
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Station Stand-by
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Hewitt ATV
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Paging out a Box Alarm:

• Page all departments listed in the specified alarm level, and announce:

• “_______ Fire Department is requesting a ____ alarm on box card ______.  The address is __________.”

Additional Resources:

7th

6th

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Box

MABAS Box Alarm Dispatch Information

All alarms below this level should include any undispatched alarms above it in this section only.  Example: a 3rd Alarm includes a Box 

and 2nd Alarm also if they have not been already dispatched earlier.
Special Instructions

 

Special Instructions

Still
DNR will be special request per IC

 

This section applies to the local dispatching of resources.  It includes "local" alarms that may affect only that department, or may 

include automatic aid departments.  Treat each alarm in this section independently from the others.
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